
MEASUREMENT
SHEET

Planning when moving is only as good as your
data. To assist you with this process, We have
provided you with a handy worksheet to help you
plan your move.  

LLHomeinspection.com

484-942-7344
Serving- Philadelphia,
Montgomery County,
Bucks County, Berks
County, Montgomery

County, Delaware County

BED/MATTRESS
TWIN                             
X-LONG TWIN            
QUEEN
KING
CALIFORNIA KING

39"x 75" (99x190cm)
39"x 80" (99x203cm)
60"x 80" (153x203cm)
76"x 80" (198x203cm)
72"x 84" (182x213cm)

STANDARD APPLIANCES
REFRIDGERATOR
MICROWAVE
DISHWASHER
RANGE
WALL OVEN (SINGLE)
WALL OVEN (DOUBLE)
FRONT LOADING WASHER
OR DRYER
TOP LOADING WASHER OR
DRYER

66-70"
13-18"
33-35"
36"
23-25"
39-50"
36"

42"

Height     Width     Depth

24-36"
21-23"
23-24"
30-48"
21-24"
21-24"
27"

27"

24-34"
14-22"
23-36"
25-28"
21-23"
21-23"
27"

25.57"



KITCHEN
DIMENSIONS
COUNTERTOP
CABINETS
PANTRY
WINDOW
WINDOW
WINDOW
DOOR

________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
 

Height    Width    Depth

APPLIANCE OPENING
Height    Width    Depth

DISHWASHER
REFRIGERATOR
MICROWAVE
COOKTOP
RANGE HOOD
RANGE (W/ OVEN)
RANGE (DROP IN)
WALL OVEN (S)
WALL OVEN (D)
WASHER/DRYER
   FRONT LOADING
   TOP LOADING

________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________

________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
 

ADDITIONAL ITEMS
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
___________________
___________________
___________________
___________________

Height    Width    Depth

________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________

ROOM 1   _________________
Height    Width    Depth

DIMENSIONS
CLOSET
WINDOW
WINDOW
DOOR
OTHER

________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
 ROOM 2   _________________
Height    Width    Depth
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
 

DIMENSIONS
CLOSET
WINDOW
WINDOW
DOOR
OTHER

ROOM 3   _________________
Height    Width    Depth

________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
 

DIMENSIONS
CLOSET
WINDOW
WINDOW
DOOR
OTHER

ROOM 4   _________________
Height    Width    Depth

________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
________  ________  ________
 

DIMENSIONS
CLOSET
WINDOW
WINDOW
DOOR
OTHER


