



MEASUREMENT SHEET

Planning when moving is only as good as your data. To assist you with this process, We have provided you with a handy worksheet to help you plan your move.

LLHomeinspection.com

484-942-7344

**Serving- Philadelphia,
Montgomery County,
Bucks County, Berks
County, Montgomery
County, Delaware County**



BED/MATTRESS

- TWIN ➤ 39"x 75" (99x190cm)
- X-LONG TWIN ➤ 39"x 80" (99x203cm)
- QUEEN ➤ 60"x 80" (153x203cm)
- KING ➤ 76"x 80" (198x203cm)
- CALIFORNIA KING ➤ 72"x 84" (182x213cm)

STANDARD APPLIANCES

	Height	Width	Depth
REFRIDGERATOR	➤ 66-70"	24-36"	24-34"
MICROWAVE	➤ 13-18"	21-23"	14-22"
DISHWASHER	➤ 33-35"	23-24"	23-36"
RANGE	➤ 36"	30-48"	25-28"
WALL OVEN (SINGLE)	➤ 23-25"	21-24"	21-23"
WALL OVEN (DOUBLE)	➤ 39-50"	21-24"	21-23"
FRONT LOADING WASHER OR DRYER	➤ 36"	27"	27"
TOP LOADING WASHER OR DRYER	➤ 42"	27"	25.57"





KITCHEN

	Height	Width	Depth
DIMENSIONS	_____	_____	_____
COUNTERTOP	_____	_____	_____
CABINETS	_____	_____	_____
PANTRY	_____	_____	_____
WINDOW	_____	_____	_____
WINDOW	_____	_____	_____
WINDOW	_____	_____	_____
DOOR	_____	_____	_____

APPLIANCE OPENING

	Height	Width	Depth
DISHWASHER	_____	_____	_____
REFRIGERATOR	_____	_____	_____
MICROWAVE	_____	_____	_____
COOKTOP	_____	_____	_____
RANGE HOOD	_____	_____	_____
RANGE (W/ OVEN)	_____	_____	_____
RANGE (DROP IN)	_____	_____	_____
WALL OVEN (S)	_____	_____	_____
WALL OVEN (D)	_____	_____	_____
WASHER/DRYER	_____	_____	_____
FRONT LOADING	_____	_____	_____
TOP LOADING	_____	_____	_____

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

	Height	Width	Depth
AIR FILTER	_____	_____	_____
AIR FILTER	_____	_____	_____
_____	_____	_____	_____
_____	_____	_____	_____
_____	_____	_____	_____
_____	_____	_____	_____

ROOM 1

	Height	Width	Depth
DIMENSIONS	_____	_____	_____
CLOSET	_____	_____	_____
WINDOW	_____	_____	_____
WINDOW	_____	_____	_____
DOOR	_____	_____	_____
OTHER	_____	_____	_____

ROOM 2

	Height	Width	Depth
DIMENSIONS	_____	_____	_____
CLOSET	_____	_____	_____
WINDOW	_____	_____	_____
WINDOW	_____	_____	_____
DOOR	_____	_____	_____
OTHER	_____	_____	_____

ROOM 3

	Height	Width	Depth
DIMENSIONS	_____	_____	_____
CLOSET	_____	_____	_____
WINDOW	_____	_____	_____
WINDOW	_____	_____	_____
DOOR	_____	_____	_____
OTHER	_____	_____	_____

ROOM 4

	Height	Width	Depth
DIMENSIONS	_____	_____	_____
CLOSET	_____	_____	_____
WINDOW	_____	_____	_____
WINDOW	_____	_____	_____
DOOR	_____	_____	_____
OTHER	_____	_____	_____